The contents displayed in this catalogue are purely informative and are not a legal offering.  Due to continuous research and development, the Company reserves the right to alter content/information
shown herein without prior notice.  All images displayed are the sole property of Sunbeam and, purely for informative purpose and not to be construed otherwise.  Stock images, if any, have been
purchased from the public domain and are mere graphic representations.  All technical specifi cations featured in this catalogue are subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and product
names that appear in this catalogue are trademarks, registered trademarks or trade names of their respective holders.
B BARNABAS REX +91 9840030028.
Registered Office
Flats 52 & 53, 6th Floor, Victoria Gardens,
#20, Inner Ring Road, Koyambedu,

24x7 Call Centre Support provided by KOEL CARE
stand-out features
move easy
KCC-Portable
S-Series
Air-Cooled
Liquid-Cooled
2.4kVA - 5kVA
5kVA - 12.5kVA
15kVA - 62.5kVA
20kVA - 125kVA
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 5 kVA [Diesel] KG1-5AS3 EA10 G1 1.30 lts/hr 50 lts
 7.5 kVA [Diesel] KG1-7.5AS4 EA10 G1 1.62 lts/hr 50 lts
 10 kVA [Diesel] KG1-10AS5 EA16 G1 2.40 lts/hr 50 lts
 12.5 kVA [Diesel] KG1-12.5AS2 EA16 G1 2.65 lts/hr 50 lts
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 2.1 kW [Petrol] KCC-P-2.1 AS CCP196 1.09 lts/hr 6.5 lts
 3 KW [Petrol] KCC-P-3.0 AS CCP302 1.70 lts/hr 12.5 lts
 4 KW [Petrol] KCC-P-4.0 AS CCP389 2.60 lts/hr 12.5 lts
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 15 kVA KG1-15AS HA294 G1 3.0 lts/hr 65 lts
 25 kVA (KG) KG1-25AS HA394TCI G1 5.0 lts/hr 65 lts
 30 kVA (KG) KG1-30AS HA394TCI G2 6.4 lts/hr 65 lts
 40 kVA (KG) KG1-40AS HA494TCI G1 7.9 lts/hr 100 lts
 62.5 kVA (KG) KG1-62.5AS HA694TCI G1 12.7 lts/hr 150 lts
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 20 kVA KG1-20WS 2R1040 G1 3.8 lts/hr 65 lts
 25 kVA KG1-25WS 3R1040T G1 4.4 lts/hr 65 lts
 30 kVA KG1-30WS 3R1040T G1 5.8 lts/hr 65 lts
 35 kVA KG1-35WS 3R1040T G1 5.8 lts/hr 65 lts
 40 kVA KG1-40WS 3R1040TA G1 7.4 lts/hr 100 lts
 45 kVA KG1-45WS 3R1040TA G1 8.7 lts/hr 100 lts
 62.5 kVA KG1-62.5 WS 4R810TA G1 11.3 lts/hr 150 lts
 82.5 kVA KG1-82.5WS 4R1040TA G1 13.8 lts/hr 150 lts
 125 kVA KG1-125WS 4K1080TA G2 20.2 lts/hr 230 lts
 125 kVA (KG) KG1-125WSHD 6R1080TA G1 21.4 lts/hr 230 lts
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 3.5 kVA [Diesel] CC1-3.5AS CC306 G1 0.93 lt/hr 12.5 lts

* tolerances apply
* tolerances apply
* tolerances apply
Product updation is on a continual basis.  Please contact Sunbeam for the latest information.
* tolerances apply
* tolerances apply
Product updation is on a continual basis.  Please contact Sunbeam for the latest information.
performance
Liquid-Cooled
Liquid-Cooled
160kVA - 250kVA
320kVA - 1010kVA
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 160 KVA KG1-160WS 6K1080TA G2 27.7 lts/hr 300 lts
 200 KVA (KG) KG1-200WS 6SL1500TA G2 34.4 lts/hr 460 lts
 250 KVA (KG) KG1-250WS 6SL1500TA G3 42.6 lts/hr 460 lts
Genset Rating Genset Model Engine Model
 Fuel Usage* Fuel Tank
     @75% Capacity
 320 kVA KG1-320WS HD DV8TA G1 52.5 lts/hr 850 lts
 380 kVA KG1-380WS HD DV8TA G2 61.2 lts/hr 850 lts
 400 kVA KG1-400WS HD DV8TA G3 65.1 lts/hr 850 lts
 500 kVA KG1-500WS HD DV10TA G1 81.9 lts/hr 990 lts
 600 kVA KG1-600WS HD DV12TA G1 94.2 lts/hr 990 lts
 625 kVA KG1-625WS HD DV12TA G2 98.6 lts/hr 990 lts
 750 kVA KG1-750WS HD DV12ETA G2 126.4 lts/hr 990 lts
 900 kVA KG1-900WS HD DV16ETA G2 163 lts/hr  990 lts
 1010 kVA KG1-1010WS HD DV16ETAG1 155 lts/hr 990 lts
committed
competitive
compelling
comprehensive